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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alfredo Plaza          M4044          1/9       19:21    6:14       19:21
2     Kyle Hoffman           M3034          1/5       20:05    6:28       20:03
3     Carver Ruhland         M1519          1/3       20:44    6:41       20:44
4     Tyler Switalski        M3034          2/5       22:17    7:11       22:17
5     Clarence Mason         M6569          1/2       22:37    7:17       22:37
6     Rheanne Haws           F2529         1/17       22:59    7:24       22:57
7     Michael Weber          M4549          1/2       23:22    7:31       23:20
8     Cody Bates             M1519          2/3       23:43    7:38       23:43
9     Brooklyn Iverson       M1519          3/3       23:50    7:41       23:50
10    Gerald Kapanka         M5559          1/4       24:40    7:57       24:40
11    Shane Jager            M4044          2/9       24:52    8:00       24:50
12    Lillian McNaughton     F0114         1/20       24:56    8:01       24:53
13    Marcus Turman          M2024          1/4       25:29    8:11       25:24
14    Ryan Langel            M2024          2/4       25:33    8:13       25:30
15    Barb Gebers            F5559         1/11       25:37    8:14       25:35
16    Abbi Boutwell          F3034         1/24       25:43    8:16       25:40
17    Emily McGaffin         F3539         1/19       25:56    8:17       25:44
18    Cherie Noteboom        F5054         1/21       26:04    8:23       26:02
19    Carrie Lammers         F5054         2/21       26:10    8:25       26:08
20    Michael Weltz          M5054          1/7       26:41    8:31       26:26
21    Nathan Myers           M0114         1/10       26:47    8:37       26:44
22    Stephanie Kumm         F3034         2/24       27:17    8:46       27:14
23    Trisha Roberts         F2024          1/9       27:28    8:49       27:23
24    Joshua Brady           M0114         2/10       27:33    8:51       27:27
25    Amy Gilbert            F4044         1/14       28:16    9:05       28:11
26    Diane Smith            F3539         2/19       28:37    9:07       28:18
27    Niki Seuntjens         F2529         2/17       28:39    9:10       28:28
28    Silvana Nosse Cavalcan F3539         3/19       29:07    9:21       29:03
29    Andrea Slade           F3034         3/24       29:19    9:24       29:10
30    Jaclyn Kelly           F4044         2/14       29:25    9:27       29:21
31    Brittany Prevail-Markv F3034         4/24       29:52    9:30       29:31
32    Sean Conlin            M4549          2/2       31:03    9:34       29:44
33    Jessica McHugh         F4044         3/14       31:02    9:35       29:44
34    Diana Petersen         F4044         4/14       29:48    9:35       29:44
35    Kevin Myers            M4044          3/9       29:50    9:35       29:46
36    Paige Myers            F0114         2/20       29:50    9:35       29:46
37    Jason Severe           M4044          4/9       29:51    9:36       29:48
38    John Severe            M6569          2/2       29:51    9:36       29:49
39    Nicole Jackson         F2529         3/17       29:58    9:38       29:55
40    Jessica Clausen        F4549         1/20       30:34    9:50       30:31
41    Brandon Rasmussen      M2024          3/4       30:43    9:51       30:35
42    Ron Schrunk            M5054          2/7       31:17    9:59       30:58
43    Frances Wetzbarger-Buc F5054         3/21       31:14   10:02       31:09
44    Mindy Bottom           F3539         4/19       31:29   10:06       31:22
45    Hailey Walker          F0114         3/20       31:29   10:06       31:22
46    Shelly Walker          F3034         5/24       31:32   10:07       31:24
47    Kyle Forbes            M2024          4/4       31:37   10:07       31:26
48    Julie Schindler        F5054         4/21       31:45   10:12       31:40
49    Jada Newberg           F0114         4/20       32:00   10:14       31:47
50    Jennifer Newberg       F3539         5/19       32:00   10:14       31:48
51    Alfredo Plaza Sr       M7099          1/1       32:06   10:20       32:06
52    Jacey Hanna            F2529         4/17       32:07   10:21       32:07
53    Alysha Armstrong       F3034         6/24       32:32   10:27       32:26
54    Tana Kass              F3539         6/19       32:44   10:29       32:33
55    Lindsey Wheatley       F3539         7/19       32:44   10:29       32:34
56    Ronica Towns           F5054         5/21       32:59   10:31       32:38
57    Abigail Nelson         F1519          1/2       32:55   10:31       32:40
58    Maxine Swanson         F7099          1/5       32:51   10:31       32:41
59    Judah Cochran          M0114         3/10       33:19   10:43       33:16
60    Si Cochran             M3539          1/4       33:21   10:43       33:18
61    Kacie Harris           F0114         5/20       33:27   10:45       33:22
62    Jessica Harris         F3539         8/19       33:39   10:49       33:34
63    Angie Washburn         F3539         9/19       34:09   10:57       34:02
64    Amy Derby              F4549         2/20       34:10   10:57       34:02
65    Christine Seggerman    F3034         7/24       34:20   11:02       34:14
66    Denise Honner          F4044         5/14       34:33   11:04       34:22
67    Emma Honner            F0114         6/20       34:33   11:04       34:22
68    Carol Myers            F4044         6/14       34:30   11:04       34:22
69    Rodger Lefebvre        M5054          3/7       35:02   11:08       34:34
70    Sophia Karras          F0114         7/20       35:46   11:24       35:24
71    Charles Dearborn       M5559          2/4       35:33   11:25       35:27
72    Amy Karras             F4549         3/20       36:01   11:29       35:39
73    Stacy Schrunk          F5054         6/21       36:14   11:34       35:56
74    Tracey Jolin           F4549         4/20       36:53   11:49       36:41
75    Natalie Patee          F0114         8/20       38:33   11:58       37:10
76    Dan Patee              M4044          5/9       38:47   12:02       37:23
77    Jo Dee Weltz           F5054         7/21       37:38   12:04       37:28
78    Maria Harman           F4044         7/14       37:45   12:04       37:30
79    Kyle Turner            M5054          4/7       38:15   12:16       38:06
80    Tamara Kuehl           F4549         5/20       38:24   12:21       38:22
81    Taylor Prince          F2529         5/17       38:30   12:24       38:30
82    Sophia Block           F0114         9/20       39:01   12:30       38:48
83    Katie Heimgartner      F0114        10/20       39:03   12:31       38:51
84    Delaney Geddes         F0114        11/20       39:02   12:31       38:51
85    Terri Block            F4044         8/14       39:03   12:31       38:52
86    Joe Profera            M3539          2/4       39:17   12:33       38:59
87    Meghan Rozell          F3034         8/24       39:18   12:35       39:03
88    James Kapanka          M2529          1/3       39:27   12:35       39:04
89    Kristen Schmitz        F3034         9/24       39:27   12:37       39:12
90    Jaki Kapanka           F2024          2/9       39:52   12:49       39:47
91    Jeweliana Evans        F0114        12/20       40:08   12:51       39:54
92    Jessika Evans          F3034        10/24       40:14   12:53       40:00
93    Travis Gingery         M3034          3/5       40:15   12:53       40:02
94    Kate Kelly             F0114        13/20       42:05   13:22       41:32
95    Jana Turner            F4549         6/20       42:53   13:41       42:30
96    Simon Kelly            M0114         4/10       43:13   13:44       42:39
97    Kyle Kelly             M4044          6/9       43:17   13:45       42:44
98    Janelle Olesen         F4044         9/14       43:26   13:57       43:18
99    Heather Hennings       F4044        10/14       43:40   14:01       43:32
100   Cheryl Ameen           F4044        11/14       43:40   14:01       43:32
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101   Maria Guzman           F2529         6/17       43:44   14:01       43:32
102   Rosa Estrada           F2529         7/17       43:45   14:01       43:33
103   Lanette Velazquez      F3539        10/19       43:46   14:02       43:34
104   Kami Claeys            F4549         7/20       45:05   14:24       44:43
105   Gabriela Maria Calabri F3539        11/19       44:56   14:24       44:43
106   Carol Simons           F5054         8/21       45:05   14:24       44:43
107   Charlotte Patee        F0114        14/20       46:36   14:33       45:12
108   Kate Vlach             F4044        12/14       45:33   14:34       45:14
109   Ardel Bengtson         F7099          2/5       46:20   14:44       45:45
110   Travers Richards       M0114         5/10       46:27   14:50       46:03
111   Skylar Shaffer         F0114        15/20       46:17   14:51       46:06
112   Andrea Shaffer         F4549         8/20       46:20   14:52       46:09
113   Tom Guntren            M5559          3/4       47:09   15:01       46:39
114   Carmen Bottom          F5559         2/11       48:01   15:22       47:43
115   Sherri Quandt          F6064         1/14       47:54   15:24       47:49
116   Paula Guntren          F4549         9/20       48:43   15:32       48:13
117   Julie Guntren          F5559         3/11       48:44   15:32       48:14
118   Karen Bruene           F5054         9/21       49:03   15:45       48:55
119   Ellaray Nelson         F0114        16/20       50:01   16:06       49:59
120   Susan Krell            F6064         2/14       52:30   16:42       51:53
121   Sherri Harper          F5559         4/11       52:29   16:43       51:54
122   Sandy Heimgartner      F5054        10/21       53:25   16:46       52:05
123   Heather Loreth         F4549        10/20       52:54   16:59       52:45
124   Tiffany Herr           F3539        12/19       53:13   17:02       52:53
125   Tiffany Herr           F3539        13/19       53:13   17:02       52:54
126   Cindy Grady            F5054        11/21       54:09   17:12       53:26
127   Lisa Messelhiser       F4549        11/20       54:08   17:12       53:26
128   Rose Grau              F5054        12/21       54:11   17:17       53:42
129   Kristi Loofe           F2529         8/17       54:11   17:18       53:43
130   Krista Van Buskirk     F2529         9/17       54:51   17:30       54:20
131   Kara Ommen             F2024          3/9       54:52   17:30       54:20
132   Stacey Vos             F4549        12/20       54:52   17:30       54:20
133   Melissa Ommen          F4549        13/20       54:51   17:30       54:21
134   Nikki Sluiter          F2529        10/17       55:32   17:33       54:30
135   Emily Van Kekerix      F2024          4/9       55:32   17:33       54:31
136   Cathy Mousel           F5054        13/21       55:59   17:41       54:54
137   Stephen Phen           M4044          7/9       55:57   17:56       55:43
138   Aidan Phen             M0114         6/10       55:57   17:57       55:44
139   Amy Lechtenberg        F4549        14/20       57:38   18:10       56:24
140   Joe Lechtenberg        M5054          5/7       57:40   18:11       56:27
141   Nicki Addison          F4549        15/20       57:41   18:11       56:28
142   Tina Wright            F5054        14/21       57:08   18:12       56:31
143   Barb Maxon             F6569          1/2       57:09   18:12       56:31
144   Janice Galli           F6064         3/14       56:52   18:13       56:35
145   Ashley Pawlowski       F3034        11/24       57:33   18:23       57:06
146   Brittany Bizila        F2529        11/17       57:34   18:23       57:07
147   Sarah Ranshau          F3539        14/19       58:22   18:37       57:48
148   Cambree Huss           F2024          5/9       58:22   18:37       57:48
149   Melissa Anderson       F2529        12/17     1:00:02   18:43       58:08
150   Amanda Miller          F2529        13/17       59:04   18:43       58:09
151   Vernon Goodwin         M6064          1/2       59:17   18:53       58:38
152   Carolyn Goodwin        F6064         4/14       59:18   18:53       58:39
153   Judith Miller          F7099          3/5       58:51   18:53       58:40
154   Rachel Palmer          F3034        12/24       58:51   18:53       58:40
155   Britton Patee          M0114         7/10     1:00:17   18:58       58:55
156   Nicole Trudeau         F3034        13/24       59:47   19:00       59:02
157   Lorie Truhe            F3034        14/24       59:47   19:00       59:02
158   Genevieve Radosti      F2529        14/17       59:44   19:05       59:17
159   Amy Law                F2024          6/9     1:00:40   19:06       59:19
160   Kristi Lehman          F4549        16/20     1:00:29   19:06       59:20
161   Jefferson Lehman       M5054          6/7     1:00:28   19:06       59:21
162   Vickiw Williams        F6064         5/14       59:54   19:12       59:37
163   Randall Williams       M6064          2/2       59:54   19:12       59:37
164   Sarah Nelson           F3034        15/24     1:03:40   19:21     1:00:07
165   Daniel Goodell-Rains   M2529          2/3     1:01:04   19:23     1:00:13
166   Andrew Goodell-Rains   M3034          4/5     1:01:05   19:24     1:00:15
167   Linda Mize             F6064         6/14     1:01:00   19:26     1:00:22
168   Stephanie Wisness      F2024          7/9     1:02:15   19:40     1:01:05
169   Sigourney Eckstine     F3539        15/19     1:02:15   19:40     1:01:05
170   Nicole Lepley          F3034        16/24     1:02:20   19:41     1:01:08
171   Jim Lepley             M3539          3/4     1:02:20   19:41     1:01:09
172   Becky Vogel            F4044        13/14     1:02:10   19:49     1:01:34
173   Rein Vogel             M4044          8/9     1:02:10   19:49     1:01:34
174   Alisha Weller          F3034        17/24     1:02:57   20:03     1:02:15
175   Florence Penn          F5054        15/21     1:02:57   20:03     1:02:16
176   Travis Anderson        M3034          5/5     1:04:14   20:04     1:02:20
177   Molly Turman           F3034        18/24     1:04:12   20:04     1:02:21
178   Virginia Tuttle        F2024          8/9     1:03:34   20:06     1:02:25
179   Valerie White          F3034        19/24     1:03:34   20:07     1:02:28
180   Peggysue Schaa         F5559         5/11     1:03:35   20:07     1:02:29
181   Pam Stokely            F5054        16/21     1:04:26   20:20     1:03:10
182   Ronda Rosenbaum        F5054        17/21     1:03:31   20:27     1:03:31
183   Kathy Spohr            F5054        18/21     1:04:05   20:31     1:03:44
184   Jami Langholdt         F4044        14/14     1:04:06   20:31     1:03:45
185   Mary Ross              F4549        17/20     1:04:07   20:32     1:03:45
186   Andrea Turman          F3034        20/24     1:03:50   20:33     1:03:50
187   Matt Turman            M3539          4/4     1:03:51   20:33     1:03:51
188   Carol Leibiger         F6064         7/14     1:05:18   21:01     1:05:18
189   Savannah Hogue         F3539        16/19     1:06:53   21:08     1:05:39
190   Chase McIntosh         M0114         8/10     1:06:46   21:14     1:05:56
191   Pamela Heitmann        F5559         6/11     1:06:46   21:14     1:05:58
192   Kendyl McIntosh        F0114        17/20     1:06:51   21:16     1:06:03
193   Jenni Schroeder        F3034        21/24     1:08:43   21:48     1:07:43
194   Jordan McClellan       M2529          3/3     1:09:24   21:54     1:08:02
195   Kate Popkes            F3539        17/19     1:10:25   21:58     1:08:13
196   Sharon Houts           F7099          4/5     1:09:36   22:04     1:08:31
197   Pam Schroeder          F5559         7/11     1:09:36   22:04     1:08:32
198   Jeanie Farrell         F5559         8/11     1:09:37   22:04     1:08:32
199   Cindy Inglis           F6064         8/14     1:11:08   22:09     1:08:49
200   Dian Rich              F5054        19/21     1:10:45   22:38     1:10:20
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201   Clifford Prether       M4044          9/9     1:10:23   22:40     1:10:23
202   Beth Inglis            F3539        18/19     1:10:24   22:40     1:10:24
203   Elizabeth McManigal    F2529        15/17     1:12:24   22:53     1:11:06
204   Kara Starzl            F2529        16/17     1:12:26   22:54     1:11:08
205   Jody Starzl            F2529        17/17     1:12:26   22:54     1:11:08
206   Laurie Yoakum          F6064         9/14     1:12:27   22:55     1:11:11
207   Linda Statton          F6064        10/14     1:12:57   23:04     1:11:38
208   Vicki Carper           F6064        11/14     1:12:57   23:04     1:11:39
209   Carol Fischer          F5559         9/11     1:13:04   23:11     1:12:01
210   Mary Jo Coats          F6569          2/2     1:12:54   23:13     1:12:05
211   Bob McClintock         M5054          7/7     1:12:58   23:13     1:12:08
212   Tyler McClintock       M0114         9/10     1:12:55   23:13     1:12:08
213   Patty Considine        F5054        20/21     1:12:58   23:14     1:12:11
214   Kelsey Bankey          F4549        18/20     1:16:13   24:21     1:15:38
215   Julie Chadwick         F4549        19/20     1:16:13   24:21     1:15:38
216   Mary Sterk             F4549        20/20     1:16:15   24:22     1:15:40
217   Sheri Jensen           F3539        19/19     1:17:26   24:36     1:16:24
218   Donald Welte           M5559          4/4     1:17:25   24:36     1:16:26
219   Brenda Neubaum         F3034        22/24     1:17:26   24:37     1:16:27
220   Haley Jensen           F0114        18/20     1:17:29   24:38     1:16:31
221   Maisy McGrain          F0114        19/20     1:18:17   25:12     1:18:17
222   Amanda McGrain         F3034        23/24     1:18:21   25:13     1:18:21
223   Renee Welte            F5559        10/11     1:19:49   25:22     1:18:46
224   Peggy Smith            F5559        11/11     1:19:49   25:22     1:18:46
225   Ann Vandivort          F6064        12/14     1:19:54   25:23     1:18:52
226   Karen Stotz            F6064        13/14     1:19:54   25:25     1:18:56
227   Kadance Neubaum        F0114        20/20     1:19:54   25:25     1:18:56
228   Mindy Galli            F3034        24/24     1:23:11   26:30     1:22:17
229   Sierra Galli           F1519          2/2     1:23:11   26:30     1:22:19
230   Matthew Struve         M0114        10/10     1:23:12   26:30     1:22:19
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